
総得点 総失点 得ｾｯﾄ 総順位 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ

1 PinoA 327 312 14 4 84 82 3 88 69 5 66 85 1 89 76 5

2 青陵 344 253 16 2 80 75 2 86 70 4 88 60 4 90 48 6

3 轟桜B 306 268 13 9 67 79 2 87 63 4 79 56 4 73 70 3

4 チョッパー 332 299 18 3 81 76 5 82 75 4 85 77 5 84 71 4

5 BAM 313 295 13 6 88 64 4 82 73 3 86 71 5 57 87 1

6 PinoB 288 327 10 12 64 87 1 80 77 4 74 78 3 70 85 2

7 轟桜A 307 298 13 8 83 67 5 64 76 2 75 82 2 85 73 4

8 老津ラビット 279 340 6 13 70 87 2 69 84 1 69 84 2 71 85 1

9 遊遊A 298 312 10 11 78 77 3 67 81 2 88 64 5 65 90 0

10 カロリ 313 306 13 7 88 76 4 82 77 4 79 79 3 64 74 2

11 フレンズ会A 248 345 7 15 78 83 3 37 90 0 68 85 2 65 87 2

12 ワイワイルイージ 248 348 4 16 75 83 2 58 86 1 42 90 0 73 89 1

13 Powerfuls 299 327 10 10 74 81 3 70 84 2 78 79 2 77 83 3

14 BLANCO 256 343 4 14 66 88 1 66 90 0 54 86 1 70 79 2

15 GENKI 323 252 18 5 68 70 3 90 49 6 75 70 3 90 63 6

16 雲雀 358 214 23 1 88 57 5 90 54 6 90 50 6 90 53 6
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総得点 総失点 得ｾｯﾄ 総順位 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ

17 フレンズ会B 350 223 21 1 87 58 5 90 42 6 84 60 5 89 63 5

18 遊遊B 305 295 11 7 74 76 3 82 74 3 79 76 3 70 69 2

19 ワイワイマリオ 296 299 11 10 59 85 1 67 87 1 88 60 5 82 67 4

20 FINSB 317 265 17 5 72 73 3 87 56 5 68 75 3 90 61 6

21 コスモA 322 273 18 4 70 73 3 74 59 4 88 73 5 90 68 6

22 シャトル磯辺 303 314 12 8 83 68 4 86 77 4 62 85 2 72 84 2

23 チャレンジャー 281 300 11 11 71 84 2 73 65 4 73 70 3 64 81 2

24 高師レインボー 269 332 7 12 78 77 3 75 78 2 69 87 2 47 90 0

25 コスモB 253 332 6 14 56 84 1 46 90 0 73 80 2 78 78 3

26 ビーナス 329 244 15 3 82 47 5 81 76 3 90 37 6 76 84 1

27 タクミ 347 222 20 2 87 54 5 81 70 4 89 53 5 90 45 6

28 コスモC 260 339 7 13 49 89 1 71 81 3 71 80 2 69 89 1

29 FINSA 241 324 8 15 70 82 2 58 77 2 41 90 0 72 75 4

30 中野同好会 311 310 14 6 85 70 5 63 85 2 83 86 3 80 69 4

31 轟桜C 302 307 10 9 83 63 4 80 79 3 72 81 2 67 84 1

32 磯辺体育 235 342 4 16 58 81 1 66 84 2 53 90 0 58 87 1
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総得点 総失点 得ｾｯﾄ 総順位 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ

16 雲雀 358 214 23 1 88 57 5 90 54 6 90 50 6 90 53 6

2 青陵 344 253 16 2 80 75 2 86 70 4 88 60 4 90 48 6

4 チョッパー 332 299 18 3 81 76 5 82 75 4 85 77 5 84 71 4

1 PinoA 327 312 14 4 84 82 3 88 69 5 66 85 1 89 76 5

15 GENKI 323 252 18 5 68 70 3 90 49 6 75 70 3 90 63 6

5 BAM 313 295 13 6 88 64 4 82 73 3 86 71 5 57 87 1

10 カロリ 313 306 13 7 88 76 4 82 77 4 79 79 3 64 74 2

7 轟桜A 307 298 13 8 83 67 5 64 76 2 75 82 2 85 73 4

3 轟桜B 306 268 13 9 67 79 2 87 63 4 79 56 4 73 70 3

13 Powerfuls 299 327 10 10 74 81 3 70 84 2 78 79 2 77 83 3

9 遊遊A 298 312 10 11 78 77 3 67 81 2 88 64 5 65 90 0

6 PinoB 288 327 10 12 64 87 1 80 77 4 74 78 3 70 85 2

8 老津ラビット 279 340 6 13 70 87 2 69 84 1 69 84 2 71 85 1

14 BLANCO 256 343 4 14 66 88 1 66 90 0 54 86 1 70 79 2

11 フレンズ会A 248 345 7 15 78 83 3 37 90 0 68 85 2 65 87 2

12 ワイワイルイージ 248 348 4 16 75 83 2 58 86 1 42 90 0 73 89 1
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総得点 総失点 得ｾｯﾄ 総順位 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ 得点 失点 得ｾｯﾄ

17 フレンズ会B 350 223 21 1 87 58 5 90 42 6 84 60 5 89 63 5

27 タクミ 347 222 20 2 87 54 5 81 70 4 89 53 5 90 45 6

26 ビーナス 329 244 15 3 82 47 5 81 76 3 90 37 6 76 84 1

21 コスモA 322 273 18 4 70 73 3 74 59 4 88 73 5 90 68 6

20 FINSB 317 265 17 5 72 73 3 87 56 5 68 75 3 90 61 6

30 中野同好会 311 310 14 6 85 70 5 63 85 2 83 86 3 80 69 4

18 遊遊B 305 295 11 7 74 76 3 82 74 3 79 76 3 70 69 2

22 シャトル磯辺 303 314 12 8 83 68 4 86 77 4 62 85 2 72 84 2

31 轟桜C 302 307 10 9 83 63 4 80 79 3 72 81 2 67 84 1

19 ワイワイマリオ 296 299 11 10 59 85 1 67 87 1 88 60 5 82 67 4

23 チャレンジャー 281 300 11 11 71 84 2 73 65 4 73 70 3 64 81 2

24 高師レインボー 269 332 7 12 78 77 3 75 78 2 69 87 2 47 90 0

28 コスモC 260 339 7 13 49 89 1 71 81 3 71 80 2 69 89 1

25 コスモB 253 332 6 14 56 84 1 46 90 0 73 80 2 78 78 3

29 FINSA 241 324 8 15 70 82 2 58 77 2 41 90 0 72 75 4

32 磯辺体育 235 342 4 16 58 81 1 66 84 2 53 90 0 58 87 1
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集 計 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 1月 2月 3月9月 10月 11月 12月


